Trade receivables - - - -
Cash and cash equivalents 155.95 158.21 155.93 100.00
Short-term loans and
advances 0.89 0.71 - 116.27

Other current assets 6.12 3.57 5.65 0.44
  162.96 162.48 161.58 216.71

TOTAL 265.69 265.22 264.36 247.81

* As Limited Review by Statutory Auditors
Other Financial Data

Particulars

Six month
ended

30.09.2016

Year Ended
31.03.2016

Year Ended
31.03.2015

Year Ended
31.03.2014

(Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

Dividend (%) 0% 0% 0% 0%
Earnings Per Share (Basic) (in Rs.) 0.03 0.03 0.35 (0.07)
Return on Networth (%) 0.53% 0.49% 6.59% (0.41%)
Book Value Per Share (in Rs.) 5.31 5.28 5.26 4.91

5.11 Pre and Post Offer shareholding pattern of the Target Company is as per the following table:

Sr.
No Shareholder category

Shareholding &
voting rights
prior to the
Agreement/

acquisition and
offer

Shares/voting rights
agreed to be

acquired which
triggered off the

Regulations

Shares/Voting
rights to be

acquired in the
open offer

(assuming full
acceptance)

Shareholding/voti
ng rights after
the acquisition
and Offer i.e.

(A) (B) (C) A+B+C

No. % No. % No. % No. %

1 Promoter Group

a Parties to agreement 2896174 57.91 (2896174) (57.91) 0 0.00  0 0.00

b Promoters other than
(a) above 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00  0 0.00

  Total 1 (a+b) 2896174 57.91 (2896174) (57.91) 0 0.00  0 0.00

17

2 Acquirer

a Jupiter Capital Private
Limited  0 0.00 2896174 57.91 1300234 26.00 4196408 83.91

  Total  0 0.00 2896174 57.91 1300234 26.00 4196408 83.91

3
Parties to Agreement
other than (1)(a) &
(2)

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00  0 0.00

4
Public (other than
parties to Agreement
and acquirer)

a Individuals 1511089 30.22 0 0.00

(1300234) (26.00) 804492 16.09

b Bodies Corporate 422834 8.45 0 0.00

c FIs / Banks/ NRI 500 0.01 0 0.00

d

Others (Clearing
Member/ Foreign
Nationals/ Trust/
Office Bearer etc.)

170303 3.41

0 0.00

  Total 4 (a+b+c+d) 2104726 42.09 0 0.00 (1300234) (26.00) 804492 16.09

   Grand Total
(1+2+3+4) 5000900 100.00   5000900 100.00

Note: a. Based on Shareholding pattern filed with BSE for quarter ended December 31, 2016.
   b. The data within bracket indicates sale of equity shares.

5.12 There is no merger, de-merger and spin off in the last three years in the Target Company.

5.13 The Current Promoters of the Target Company, Mr. Vijay M.S Misquitta and Mr. Ajay Dilkush Sarupria

had become promoters of the Target Company by acquiring management Control  through  Substantial
acquisition of Equity Shares through Share Purchase Agreement entered by them with erstwhile promoters
of the Target Company to acquire 23,70,900 equity shares representing 47.41% of the total paid up capital
of the company and also through acquiring  additional 5,35,174 Equity Shares representing 10.70% of the